

ITEM NO.101

Court 9 (Video Conferencing)

SECTION IV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s). 7427/2011

PUNJAB STATE CO-OP MILK PROD.FED.LTD

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

BALBIR KUMAR WALIA
([REMAIN ON BOARD])

Respondent(s)

WITH

C.A. No. 7429/2011 (IV)

C.A. No. 7430/2011 (IV)

C.A. No. 7431/2011 (IV)

C.A. No. 7432/2011 (IV)

C.A. No. 7433/2011 (IV)

C.A. No. 7434/2011 (IV)

C.A. No. 7435/2011 (IV)

Date : 18-03-2021 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJAY KISHAN KAUL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R. SUBHASH REDDY

For Appellant(s) Mr. Ashok K. Mahajan, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. A.P. Bhandari, Adv.
Mr. S. C. Patel, AOR
Mr. Tejas Patel, Adv.
Ms. Meera Kaura, Adv.

Mr. R. C. Kohli, AOR

Mr. Ravi Kapur, Adv.
Mr. Raghav Kapur, Adv.

Mr. Yaduinder Lal, Adv.
Mr. Himinder Lal, AOR

Ms. Kaveeta Wadia, AOR
Mr. Ankit Goel, AOR

Mr. Karan Bharihoke, AOR
Mr. Siddhant Sharma, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on 24.03.2021 at the top of the regular Board.

(ASHA SUNDRIYAL)
ASTT. REGISTRAR-cum-PS

(POONAM VAID)
COURT MASTER (NSH)